
Summer School Holiday Activities
COST: $50 per day

AGES: 5-12 years

TIME: 8am - 3:30pm

ADDITIONAL INFO: Extended hours and Christmas Drop & Shop offered in December: 3:30-7pm
($20). Extended hours offered in January: 3:30-5:30pm ($20)
WHAT TO BRING: Water bottle, snacks, lunch, enclosed shoes

BOOK NOW

Mon Dec 18 OLYMPIC DAY: Relay Race, Balloon Pop Race, Jump Rope, Oz Tag, Tug Of War

Tue Dec 19 Basketball, dodgeball, table tennis competition

Wed Dec 20 Dress up, xmas cards, dear santa letter

Thur Dec 21 Soccer world cup, grappling, netball

Fri Dec 22 CLOSED

Mon Jan 1 CLOSED

Tues Jan 2 CLOSED

Wed Jan 3 Basketball competition, dodgeball, cricket, european handball

Thur Jan 4 Table tennis, quidditch, cricket, netball

Fri Jan 5 Tug of war, Oz Tag, obstacle course, boxing

Mon Jan 8 World Cup (soccer), dodgeball, european handball

Tue Jan 9 Soccer, handball comp, cricket, talent show

Wed Jan 10 Silent disco, basketball, table tennis competition

Thur Jan 11 Dance competition, colouring in competition, painting

Fri Jan 12 Boxing, MMS, AFL

Mon Jan 15 Among Us, netball, basketball

Tue Jan 16 Soccer competition, minute to win it, dodgeball

Wed Jan 17 AFL, handball, cricket

Thur Jan 18 Laser tag, boxing, talent show

Fri Jan 19 Netball, oz tag, basketball

Mon Jan 22 OLYMPIC DAY: relay race, balloon pop race, jump rope, oz tag, tug of war

Tue Jan 23 Laser tag, MMS, AFL

Wed Jan 24 Colouring in competition, chalk magic, bracelet making

Thur Jan 25 Among us, handball, soccer competition

Fri Jan 26 CLOSED

Mon Jan 29 Obstacle course, basketball competition, soccer

Tue Jan 30 Boxing, cricket, quidditch

Wed Jan 31 Disco, talent show, handball

CONTACT US: 02 9567 0408 or stgeorge@pcycnsw.org.au


